
COSCARE SUMMER VACATION CARE PROGRAM 

 

Mon 18 Dec  
$85 

Inflatable Day | INCURSION 
Jumping castle, snow cones, popcorn, sponge target, spoon races, quoit game and more! It’s a day you don’t want to miss!  

Tue 19 Dec  
$100 

Archie Brothers | EXCURSION 
Run yourself ragged around this arcade of fun. Dodgem cars, bowling, XD theatre, target practice, laser tag and more!  

Wed 20 Dec 
$85 

9D Cinema | INCURSION 
Come dressed in your favourite movie character as this 9D mobile cinema turns the magic of movies into reality. Pop your glasses and hold on to your seats as you 
embrace an epic adventure. 

Thur 21 Dec 
$100 

Centennial Parklands | EXCURSION 
Santas workshop at Centennial gardens! 2 hours of creative art making full of seeds, flowers, leaves and blossoms. Create three beautiful pieces of nature art to put 
under your tree for loved ones. Afterwards, enjoy lunch and a play on the equipment!  

Fri 22 Dec 
$75 

Tis the Season to be Jolly | IN CENTRE 
All things Christmas including building a gingerbread city, making wreath piñata, Santa sack races, Christmas canvas’s and more!   

Mon 15 Jan 
$85 

Woodwork | INCURSION 
Get your safety gear on and build and decorate your very own trinket box. Children will also be making their own coasters and chalk boards 

Tue 16 Jan 
$100 

Adventure in Oz | EXCURSION 
Bringing stories and fairytales to life, children will be with this opportunity to experience the story of The Wizard of Oz. Featuring special sound and light wizardry, this 
is truly a magical experience aided by the latest technology including lasers and falling snow. 

Wed 17 Jan  
$85 

Zoom Archery | INCURSION 
Keep your eye on the target and learn to use the bow and arrow to aim for the middle. 

Thur 18 Jan 
$100 

IMAX theatre | EXCURSION 
Today the children will watch one of the latest new releases on the big screen, with a popcorn and drink. 

Fri 19 Jan 
$75 

BYO Devices and games | IN CENTRE 
Bring your devices and games to Coscare! Switch, ping pong, table tennis, giant board games and more!    

Mon 22 Jan 
$85 

Chaos Chemistry | INCURSION 
Enter Dr. Everwild's Whimsical World and Chaos Lab, where the brilliant Dr. Evelyn Everwild unravels her chemistry lab's mysteries! Dive into hands-on experiments, 
witness mind-blowing science demos, and engage in interactive learning. Ignite curiosity and passion for science!  

Tue 23 Jan 
$100 

Museum of Fire | EXCURSION 
Bringing fire history to life, the museum of fire tells the story of Fire and Rescue through objects, historic vehicles, and interactive displays.  

Wed 24 Jan 
$85 

Kids Love to Cook | INCURSION 
Back by popular demand! Today the children will reveal in a variety of cooking experiences. We will enjoy Spanakopita for lunch and ice cream for dessert 

Thur 25 Jan 
$100 

Australia Day Celebrations | IN CENTRE 
Celebrating the wonderful country Australia is, the children will enjoy face painting, thong throwing, making lamingtons and a sausage sizzle for lunch.   

Fri 26 Jan PUBLIC HOLIDAY - CENTRE CLOSED 

Mon 29 Jan 
$75 

DIY Day | IN CENTRE 
Today Coscare will facilitate a variety of DIY experiences. Make your own Tie Dye library bags, Rock Art, Bath bombs, slime, bracelet, and necklace making. 

Tue 30 Jan 
$85 

Aqua Skirmish | INCURSION 
Start the day off with water skirmish and enjoy challenges against your friends. Bring your own water gun for some water play on infants’ playground followed by a 
picnic. DON’T FORGET A TOWEL AND CHANGE OF CLOTHES 

Wed 31 Jan COSCARE STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY -  CENTRE CLOSED 


